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0900-1030

1030-1100

1100-1230

1230-1330

1330-1500

1500-1530

1530-1700

1700-1830

WFEO Extended Board Meetings and Inaugural WED Event
2-5 March 2020, UNESCO Paris

Room XV (Bonvin) Room XV (Bonvin) Room XVI (Bonvin) Room II (Fontenoy) Room XI (Fontenoy) Room XVI (Bonvin)
Presidents Advisors STC Chairs Committee
Meeting - 8.30 - 10.00 9.00-10.00
Finance C
(closed)
Break Break Break Break
Lunch Lunch Lunch (12h45-14h) Lunch
Membership Committee WURC
Break Break

Nomination Committee &

a Awards Committee -
Governance Committee

UNESCO Bonvin Building: 1 Rue Miollis, Paris
UNESC Fontenoy Building, 7 Place de Fontenoy, Paris
WFEO Board Committees




