## WFEO Extended Board Meetings and Inaugural WED Event

	Monday 2 March	Tuesday	3 March	Wednesday 4 March		Thursday 5 March
	Room XV (Bonvin)	Room XV (Bonvin)	Room XVI (Bonvin)	Room II (Fontenoy)	Room XI (Fontenoy)	Room XVI (Bonvin)
0900-1030	Finance Committee (closed)	Presidents Advisors Meeting - 8.30 - 10.00	STC Chairs Committee 9.00-10.00		Specia	WFEO Special Executive Council
			STC Review & Support Group + Induction			
1030-1100	Break	Break	Break	WED		Break
1100-1230	WFEO Executive Board Meeting (closed)		Induction Training to WFEO Governance Docs, Roles and Resp.			WFEO Special Executive Council
1230-1330	Lunch		Lunch	Lunch (12h45-14h)		Lunch
1330-1500	WFEO Executive Board Meeting (closed)	Membership Committee	WURC			WFEO Special Executive Council
1500-1530		Break	Break			
1530-1700		Nomination Committee & Governance Committee	Awards Committee -	WED	WED	
1700-1830						
				Cocktail reception at 7th Floor from 7pm		

## 2-5 March 2020, UNESCO Paris

UNESCO Bonvin Building: 1 Rue Miollis, Paris UNESC Fontenoy Building, 7 Place de Fontenoy, Paris WFEO Board Committees WFEO Board & ExCo World Engineers Day celebration Induction Training